1/90 N/UK 2.3.061.01Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
For your local Norgren Technical Sales Centre phone 0345 662266. For your local Norgren Distributor phone 0345 227777.
IMI Norgren Limited, PO Box 22, Eastern Avenue, Lichfield, Staffordshire WS13 6SB
M/60400
●  Stroke adjustable over full length
● Self adjusting hydraulic damping
●  Plastic sliding guide, adjustable
●  Non-contact signal detection via inductive

Standard Stroke Length:
2500 mm max.
Ordering Information
To order a Portal Module with 2500 mm stroke quote:
M/60400.
Materials
Aluminium carriage, end covers and pulley supports, steel
pulleys, PVC coated steel cables. Extruded aluminium arm with
stainless steel inserts.
Portal Module
Double Acting
1/90N/UK 2.3.061.02 Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
For your local Norgren Technical Sales Centre phone 0345 662266. For your local Norgren Distributor phone 0345 227777.
IMI Norgren Limited, PO Box 22, Eastern Avenue, Lichfield, Staffordshire WS13 6SB
M/60400
Basic Dimensions – Portal Module – M/60400
82
Stroke  adjustment
clamp 125 min. 250
Stroke adjustment
clamp
Stroke length
adjustable
from 0-2500
60
60
11
8
Proximity sensors with connector plugs,
cable length = 1100mm
10
0
50
47
93 250 min.
500 + stroke
594 + stroke
50
100
32
60
16
0
G 1
4/1-Port x 12 deep
to B.S. 2779
4-Fixing holes M8 x 1,25-6H
x 20 deep to B.S. 3643
G 1
4/1-Port x 12 deep
to B.S. 2779
30
10
15
5
Model M/60400
Weight (kg) Zero Stroke 14,2 kg + 0,7 kg per 100 mm
stroke
Spares kit * QM/60400/00
Refurbishment kit ** QM/60400/88
* Comprises all soft seals.
** Comprises all soft seals, wearing components, sensors, dampers,
all plugs, sockets and cables.
Possible Assembly Modules
Linear module M/60110
Short stroke units M/60160 and M/60170
These may be mounted either horizontally or vertically.
Sensor Details
Model number: QM/60011
Type: PNP